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CAMBRIDGE FL

«Description

EN Symmetric diffusion bollard, this classical and robust luminary is produced in cast brass. Luminary to be
installedinthe ground, available in differentsize, itcould be used withan Led oran economicfluorescentlamp.
Degree of protection IP45 - Class 1 - CE

117._.07:
Dimensions: Head diameter: 145mm - height: 370 or 570mm

114._.07:
Dimensions: Head diameter: 110mm - height: 300 or 500mm

Luminaire made of cast brass, screws in brass, glass mat interior.
Color: 07 - Natural brass

FR Balise a diffusion symétrique, ce poteau classique et robuste est fabriqué en fonte laiton. Luminaire
a installer au sol, disponible en différentes tailles, il peut utiliser une ampoule Led ou économique
fluorescente.

Degré de protection IP45 - Classe 1 - CE

117._.07:
Dimensions: diametre de la téte: 145mm - hauteur: 370 ou 570mm

114, .07:
Dimensions: diamétre de la téte: 110mm - hauteur: 300 ou 500mm

Luminaire fabriqué en fonte laiton, visserie en laiton, verre intérieur mat.
Couleur: 07 - Laiton naturel

NL Verlichtingspaal met symmetrische lichtuitstraling , vervaardigd uit messing. Paal op de grond te plaatsen
en leverbaar in verschillende lengte, kan zowel met LED als met economische spaarlamp uitgerust
worden. Individueel of in groep te plaatsen. Is zeer geschikt voor tal van buiten verlichtings toepassingen.
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BEL Lighting 114._.07 BEL Lighting 117._.07
The luminaire is The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes: of the energy classes:
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Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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Product code : 117. .07 114. .07
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 75W max. 60W
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : A60 max. 75W A60 max. 60W
Type de lampe : or or
Leuchtentyp : TC-TSE max. 18W TC-TSE max. 11W
Soquet: E27 E27
Voltage: 230V 230V
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Classification : CE - IP45 CE - IP45
Class | Class |
Colour :
Couleur : Natural Brass
Farbe :
Material :
Matériaux : Cast brass
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Greece
Herkunft :
Heiaht : 6 370mm 6 300mm
ght- 7 570mm 7 500mm
370mm  570mm 300mm  500mm
Weight :
QO —0 QO 1
31 35 21 25
Adjustable : no
Dimmable : yes
Warranty :
Garantie : 2yl
Glass type :
Type de verre : glass mat interior
Glastyp :
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